
2017-2018 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 235,331,594

Revolving Funds 431,102,000

General Funds 261,006,299

Trust Funds 137,000,000

Cash Funds 229,667,749

Total Estimated Funding 1,294,107,642

10 - Instruction 270,660,031

20 - Research 252,681,153

30 - Public Service 73,227,792

40 - Academic Support 76,684,400

50 - Student Services 216,181,370

60 - Institutional Admin 67,929,755

70 - Physical Plant Operations 52,645,264

80 - Student Financial Support 154,418,328

00 - Other 129,679,549

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,294,107,642
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Academic Affairs 13,985,989 16,543 1,491,101 3,947,336 1,035,054 2,574,588 675,000 23,725,611

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 784,500 565,460 4,007,874 6,342,956 11,700,790

Agency Funds 1,313,296 1,313,296

Agriculture Research Division 89,937,989 1,159,871 101,000 2,000 91,200,860

Business and Finance 735,850 570,584 22,057,576 1,405,314 31,595,649 56,364,973

College of Ag Sciences and Natural Resources 19,285,104 2,500 1,736,760 110,982 21,135,346

College of Architecture 3,655,666 80,669 820,395 4,556,730

College of Arts and Sciences 61,334,474 3,512,575 3,218,719 6,819,632 58,816 74,944,216

College of Business Administration 27,458,932 421,088 641,922 2,882,784 31,404,726

College of Education and Human Sciences 21,139,538 2,315,107 3,772,903 3,103,151 30,330,699

College of Engineering and Technology 33,316,003 1,484,454 3,798,497 38,598,954

College of Fine and Performing Arts 11,364,022 1,032,767 1,275,664 13,672,453

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 4,110,148 26,484 1,387,400 5,524,032

College of Law 8,024,594 34,466 92,088 1,768,474 9,919,622

Company Balance Sheets 14,020,075 124,949,030 13,917,266 4,665,520 1,652,432 29,719 146,998,328 83,248,135 389,480,505

Cooperative Extension Service 20,308,692 42,575 23,845,699 4,000 44,200,966

Executive Administration 62,947 1,772,130 1,835,077

Extended Education 2,362,896 171,835 2,534,731

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 47,353,452 6,247,684 53,601,136

General Expense 308,521 7,000 11,420,829 266,934 12,003,284

IANR International Programs 1,404,237 3,027,840 4,432,077

Information Services 0 19,354,041 7,390,910 26,744,951

Innovation Campus 406,529 100,000 506,529

Instruction Budget Adjustments 3,794,875 19,668,847 23,463,722

Intercollegiate Athletics 799,231 129,188,595 129,987,826

International Programs 1,791,489 283,412 379,432 2,454,333

Museums and Art Gallery 30,085 142,378 3,204,865 188,183 3,565,511

Nebraska Forest Service 88,172 4,208,050 4,296,222

NE Innovation Campus 4,882,680 4,882,680

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,540,715 7,609,050 308,626 11,458,391

Other IANR 64,440 2,071,810 1,498,780 -3,867,434 17,386,992 2,867,628 -580,742 19,441,474

Other Instruction or Research 18,897,957 206,953 500,000 19,604,910

Research 157,489 973,780 0 19,676 5,129,147 6,280,092

Research Initiative 0 0

Student Aid 6,745,000 6,745,000

Student Housing 46,727,126 7,500 46,734,626

Student Services 289,217 32,733,936 600,836 509,244 34,133,233

Summer Sessions 4,406,455 4,406,455

Television and Radio 9,832,516 9,832,516

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 
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Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

University Libraries 110,172 16,978,915 17,089,087

Total Budgeted Expenditures 270,660,031 252,681,153 73,227,792 76,684,400 216,181,370 67,929,755 52,645,264 154,418,328 129,679,549 1,294,107,642
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